Aug 28 2024 (09:02) India Rail Info 1

Mysuru - Renigunta SF Express/22135 - SF - CR
BNC/Bengaluru Cantt. (Bangalore) to KPD/Katpadi Junction
3h 36m - 225 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MYS  |Mysuru Junction (Mysore) 23:00 24 |1 0 79 [759 |SWR
2 |MYA |Mandya 23:34 23:35 Tm (3 |1 45 |49 |669 |[SWR
3 |SBC |KSR Bengaluru City 017:30 01:35 5m |5 |2 138 [26 |897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
4 BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 01:45 01:47 2m |2 |2 142 |61 920 [SWR
(Bangalore)
5 IT) Jolarpettai Junction 04:05 04:10 5m [0 |2 283 |69 (400 [SR
6 |KPD |KatpadiJunction 05:23 05:25 2m |2 (2 |367 |48 215 |SR
7 |RU Renigunta junction 08:00 5 |2 (492 |- 115 [SCR

Aug 28 2024 (09:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



